
 

                                                                       Damer resultat 2023 

 Navn                                  Klub                               Klasse         Køn                1.             2.             3.            4.     Højeste        Total 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                        Damer finale 2023 

    Navn                              Klub                                  Klasse   Køn         1.        2.        3.      4.  Total        5.         6.        7.       8.  Total      Finale 

Christina Brodersen Team BBS A D 247 192 193 233 865 227 231 197 268 923 1788 

Mie Agerbo Trotterne A D 203 244 227 232 906 224 181 160 204 769 1675 

Rikke Holm Agerbo SAS A D 209 228 266 203 906 199 215 173 161 748 1654 

Annika Olsen SAS A D 190 209 179 216 794 219 211 148 214 792 1586 

Birgitte Thygesen De Blå Elefanter B D 195 172 124 203 694 167 152 191 221 731 1425 

Julie Berthelsen Team Breakpoint C D 173 177 190 191 731 126 158 186 167 637 1368 

Hanne Rasmussen SAS C D 160 166 177 200 703 150 147 147 153 597 1300 

Tove Stokholm De Blå Elefanter C D 191 181 196 154 722 126 132 184 134 576 1298 

 

Mie Agerbo Trotterne A D 203 244 227 232 244 906 

Rikke Holm Agerbo SAS A D 209 228 266 203 266 906 

Christina Brodersen Team BBS A D 247 192 193 233 247 865 

Annika Olsen SAS A D 190 209 179 216 216 794 

Birgitte Thygesen De Blå Elefanter B D 195 172 124 203 203 694 

Joan Buchardt SAS B D 113 148 191 179 191 631 

Susanne Landgreen Team BBS B D 124 145 145 179 179 593 

Julie Berthelsen Team Breakpoint C D 173 177 190 191 191 731 

Tove Stokholm De Blå Elefanter C D 191 181 196 154 196 722 

Hanne Rasmussen SAS C D 160 166 177 200 200 703 

Joan Linnig Bk Nordvest C D 150 158 163 177 177 648 

Mille Lundfald Team Breakpoint C D 147 158 150 183 183 638 

Patriciamay Delani Team BBS C D 150 149 144 161 161 604 

Dorthe Jørgensen Bk Nordvest C D 176 162 120 144 176 602 



 

                                                                       Herrer resultat 2023 

Navn                                     Klub                              Klasse         Køn            1.             2.         3.         4.  Højeste     Total  

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne A H 246 236 267 279 279 1028 

Marcus Fisher Trotterne A H 235 245 222 183 245 885 

Patrick Erichsen Team BBS A H 170 208 226 277 277 881 

Erik Svensson SAS A H 234 215 249 172 249 870 

Jan Christiansen SAS A H 248 226 215 169 248 858 

Jesper Agerbo SAS A H 215 228 202 208 228 853 

Mathias Bønneland Team Breakpoint A H 201 243 204 204 243 852 

Dan Østergaard Trotterne A H 198 219 192 236 236 845 

Christian Larsen Team BBS A H 177 215 226 227 227 845 

Henning Bjerregaard SAS A H 225 182 236 197 236 840 

Carsten Trane Trotterne A H 189 236 202 192 236 819 

Tommy Brodersen Team BBS A H 203 214 217 166 217 800 

Bjarne Andersen Trotterne A H 205 157 190 247 247 799 

Kim Lomholt Trotterne A H 184 174 176 256 256 790 

Lasse Frederiksen Team BBS A H 216 182 202 159 216 759 

Brian Telander SAS A H 161 205 211 172 211 749 

Lars Linder Trotterne A H 181 211 223 131 223 746 

Jonas H. Iversen Trotterne A H 168 187 185 186 187 726 

Lars Mikkelsen Team BBS A H 153 172 206 183 206 714 

Rene Christiansen SAS B H 226 235 197 214 235 872 

Zulfi Aydogmmus Trotterne B H 234 225 153 170 234 782 

Stig Agerbo SAS B H 184 197 191 204 204 776 

Jan Knudsen Team FB B H 162 223 233 158 233 776 

Rene Jeppesen Trotterne B H 191 147 206 214 214 758 

Mick Thygesen De Blå Elefanter B H 236 151 168 197 236 752 

Rene Folke Team Breakpoint B H 171 174 157 189 189 691 

Stig Hammerbak Team Breakpoint B H 152 178 183 162 183 675 



Karsten Lykkebo SAS C H 248 173 211 181 248 813 

Carsten Broesch Team Breakpoint C H 148 168 210 235 235 761 

Tonny Frederiksen Team Breakpoint C H 212 166 133 142 212 653 

Leonardo Santos SAS D H 157 214 236 236 236 843 

Henrik Vith SAS D H 173 187 207 166 207 733 

Brian Olesen Team Breakpoint D H 146 190 153 225 225 714 

Finn Storgaard Trotterne D H 169 180 174 191 191 714 

Randy Linnig Bk Nordvest D H 179 200 137 191 200 707 

Dirch Madsen SAS D H 168 143 169 202 202 682 

Benny Jørgensen Bk Nordvest D H 179 150 123 185 185 637 

Michael Stokholm De Blå Elefanter D H 154 143 163 167 167 627 

Jan Hansen De Blå Elefanter D H 154 154 139 171 171 618 

Michael Freising SAS D H 167 119 151 121 167 558 

  

                                                                       Finale Herrer 2023 

Navn                                  Klub                              Klasse    Køn       1.         2.       3.       4.    Total          5.         6.         7.       8.    Total     Finale 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne A H 246 236 267 279 1028 258 247 269 235 1009 2037 

Jesper Agerbo SAS A H 215 228 202 228 853 258 260 258 226 1002 1855 

Carsten Trane Trotterne A H 189 236 202 236 819 251 248 245 228 972 1791 

Marcus Fisher Trotterne A H 235 245 222 245 885 211 255 204 235 905 1790 

Jan Christiansen SAS A H 248 226 215 248 858 214 201 223 245 883 1741 

Erik Svensson SAS A H 234 215 249 249 870 163 218 246 213 840 1710 

Henning Bjerregaard SAS A H 225 182 236 236 840 210 185 245 223 863 1703 

Rene Christiansen SAS B H 226 235 197 235 872 181 215 225 204 825 1697 

Mathias Bønneland Team Breakpoint A H 201 243 204 243 852 184 237 190 177 788 1640 

Patrick Erichsen Team BBS A H 170 208 226 277 881 173 162 201 215 751 1632 

Dan Østergaard Trotterne A H 198 219 192 236 845 186 202 171 199 758 1603 

Leonardo Santos SAS D H 157 214 236 236 843 174 230 192 158 754 1597 

 

 



                                                                        Mix par resultat 2023 

Navn                                    Klub                              Klasse       Mix        Køn               1.       2.          3.          4.      Total           Par 

Rikke Holm Agerbo SAS A MP07 D 209 228 266 203 906   1759 

Jesper Agerbo SAS A MP07 H 215 228 202 208 853    

Patrick Erichsen Team BBS A MP06 H 170 208 226 277 881   1746 

Christina Brodersen Team BBS A MP06 D 247 192 193 233 865    

Mie Agerbo Trotterne A MP01 D 203 244 227 232 906   1682 

Stig Agerbo SAS B MP01 H 184 197 191 204 776    

Annika Olsen SAS A MP04 D 190 209 179 216 794   1634 

Henning Bjerregaard SAS A MP04 H 225 182 236 197 840    

Mick Thygesen De Blå Elefanter B MP02 H 236 151 168 197 752   1446 

Birgitte Thygesen De Blå Elefanter B MP02 D 195 172 124 203 694    

Julie Berthelsen Team Breakpoint C MP05 D 173 177 190 191 731   1445 

Brian Olesen Team Breakpoint D MP05 H 146 190 153 225 714    

Michael Stokholm De Blå Elefanter D MP08 H 154 143 163 167 627   1349 

Tove Stokholm De Blå Elefanter C MP08 D 191 181 196 154 722    

Mille Lundfald Team Breakpoint C MP03 D 147 158 150 183 638   1329 

Rene Folke Team Breakpoint B MP03 H 171 174 157 189 691    

 

                                                                        Damepar resultat 2023 

Navn                                   Klub                               Damer            1.         2.          3.         4.    Total       Par 

Joan Buchardt SAS DP03 113 148 191 179 631 1334 

Hanne Rasmussen SAS DP03 160 166 177 200 703  
Joan Linnig Bk Nordvest DP01 150 158 163 177 648 1250 

Dorthe Jørgensen Bk Nordvest DP01 176 162 120 144 602  

Patriciamay Delani Team BBS DP02 150 149 144 161 604 1197 

Susanne Landgreen Team BBS DP02 124 145 145 179 593  
 



                                                                                    Herrepar resultat 2023 
Navn                                   Klub                                Herrer               1.          2.         3.         4.      Total          Par 

Bjarne Andersen Trotterne HP01 205 157 190 247 799 1827 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne HP01 246 236 267 279 1028  

Jan Christiansen SAS HP08 248 226 215 169 858 1728 

Erik Svensson SAS HP08 234 215 249 172 870  

Carsten Trane Trotterne HP05 189 236 202 192 819 1691 

Rene Christiansen SAS HP05 226 235 197 214 872  

Tommy Brodersen Team BBS HP07 203 214 217 166 800 1645 

Christian Larsen Team BBS HP07 177 215 226 227 845  

Mathias Bønneland Team Breakpoint HP02 201 243 204 204 852 1613 

Carsten Broesch Team Breakpoint HP02 148 168 210 235 761  

Finn Storgaard Trotterne HP09 169 180 174 191 714 1599 

Marcus Fisher Trotterne HP09 235 245 222 183 885  

Lars Linder Trotterne HP04 181 211 223 131 746 1591 

Dan Østergaard Trotterne HP04 198 219 192 236 845  

Leonardo Santos SAS HP13 157 214 236 236 843 1576 

Henrik Vith SAS HP13 173 187 207 166 733  

Zulfi Aydogmmus Trotterne HP14 234 225 153 170 782 1540 

Rene Jeppesen Trotterne HP14 191 147 206 214 758  

Jonas H. Iversen Trotterne HP10 168 187 185 186 726 1516 

Kim Lomholt Trotterne HP10 184 174 176 256 790  

Karsten Lykkebo SAS HP12 248 173 211 181 813 1495 

Dirch Madsen SAS HP12 168 143 169 202 682  

Lasse Frederiksen Team BBS HP15 216 182 202 159 759 1473 

Lars Mikkelsen Team BBS HP15 153 172 206 183 714  

Randy Linnig Bk Nordvest HP03 179 200 137 191 707 1344 

Benny Jørgensen Bk Nordvest HP03 179 150 123 185 637  

Tonny Frederiksen Team Breakpoint HP06 212 166 133 142 653 1328 

Stig Hammerbak Team Breakpoint HP06 152 178 183 162 675  

Brian Telander SAS HP11 161 205 211 172 749 1307 

Michael Freising SAS HP11 167 119 151 121 558  



                                          


